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Pitt® Pastel Pencils

Content of
metal tins or
woodcases
Color Number & Name EAN code 12 24 36 60 Color Number & Name
101 white 4005401122012 = » » » 74 chromium green opaque
102 cream 4005401122029 o o = @ 75 dark sepia
103 ivory 4005401122036 L 76 van Dyck brown
104 light vellow glaze 4005401122043 . 77 walnut brown
106 light chrome yellow 4005401122067 J 179 bistre
113 orange glaze 4005401122135 . 181 Payne's grey

118 scarlet red 4005401122180 * 182 brown ochre

1900 dark chrome yellow | 4005401122098 . 180 raw umber

127 pink carmine 4005401122272 .

131 coral 4005401122319 P

4005401122326 . . 186 terracotta
138 violet 4005401122388 . __
4005401122401  » o »
143 cobalt blue 4005401122432 .
4005401122494 .
151 helioblue-reddish 4005401122517« = = &

4005401122531 . . 192 India red
4005401122555 o L e 93 burnt carmine
4005401122562 . . 94 red-violet
4005401122579 = =l o= 199 black
4005401122503 o o = o 225 dark red
4005401122609 . .. 226 alizarin crimson
4005401122654 o |l =
4005401122678 . 233 cold grey IV
4005401122685 o o o » 267 pine green
4005401122602 o=l e
1 iy green 4005401122708 273 warm grey IV
4005401122722 280 burnt umber
4005401122739 . o e 283 burnt siena

EAN code
4005401122746
4005401122753
4005401122760
4005401122777
4005401122791
4005401122807
4005401122814
4005401122821
4005401122838
4005401122845
4005401122852
4005401122869
4005401122876
4005401122883
4005401122890
4005401122906
4005401122913
4005401122920
4005401122937
4005401122944
4005401122999
4005401121251
4005401121268
4005401121305
4005401121336
4005401121671
4005401121701
4005401121732
4005401121800
4005401121831

Content of
metal tins or
woodcases

12 24 36

60



